 Part of a complete portfolio
   of devices for the treatment
      of pancreaticobiliary diseases.
TRUEtome™
Preloaded Cannulating Sphincterotome
TRUEtome™ Jag   TRUEtome™ Dreamwire™   TRUEtome™ Hydra
The TRUEtome™ Preloaded Cannulating Sphincterotome
has the potential to bring utility to every endoscopic

M00583190 TRUEtome Dreamwire 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 20 5 4.4 Dreamwire™ Guidewire .035in / 450cm
M00583210 TRUEtome Dreamwire 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 30 5 4.4 Dreamwire Guidewire .035in / 450cm
Ordering Information
Product Code Description Cut Wire Length
(mm)
Tip Length
(mm)
Tip O.D.
(F) Preloaded Guidewire
M00583080 TRUEtome Jag 39 Cannulating Sphincterotome 20 5 3.9 Jagwire™ Guidewire .025in / 450cm
M00583090 TRUEtome Jag 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 20 5 4.4 Jagwire Guidewire .025in / 450cm
M00583100 TRUEtome Jag 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 20 5 4.4 Jagwire Guidewire .035in / 450cm
M00583110 TRUEtome Jag 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 20 5 4.4 Jagwire Guidewire .035in / Stiff 450cm
M00583120 TRUEtome Jag 39 Cannulating Sphincterotome 30 5 3.9 Jagwire Guidewire .025in / 450cm
M00583130 TRUEtome Jag 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 30 5 4.4 Jagwire Guidewire .025in / 450cm
M00583140 TRUEtome Jag 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 30 5 4.4 Jagwire Guidewire .035in / 450cm
M00583150 TRUEtome Jag 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 30 5 4.4 Jagwire Guidewire .035in / Stiff 450cm
Product Code Description Cut Wire Length
(mm)
 Tip Length
(mm)
Tip O.D.
(F) Preloaded Guidewire
M00583160 TRUEtome Hydra 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 20 5 4.4 Hydra Jagwire™ Guidewire.035in / 450cm
M00583170 TRUEtome Hydra 44 Cannulating Sphincterotome 30 5 4.4 Hydra Jagwire Guidewire.035in / 450cm
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
CAUTION: Law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can
be found in the product labelling supplied with each device. Information for the use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations.
ENDO-267901-AA September 2014. Printed in the The Netherlands by De Budelse/Gosling.